
Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R1 R2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R1 R2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2
1 Clinton Seller 7872 1 25 25 50
2 Graeme van breda 02585 41 20 20 40
3 Jayson Lamb 11340 42 13 16 29
4 James Barson 11499 15 9 13 22
5 Dave Veringa 9508 117 11 10 21
6 Adriaan van Dalen 23102 469 10 11 21
7 Hein McMahon 17610 4 16 0 16
8 Johan Le Roux 01793 44 8 8 16
9 Pieter Delport 29668 110 7 6 13
10 Sfiso Themba 3448 63 5 7 12
11 Keith Agliotti 8622 31 6 4 10
12 Reginald Seale 13266 166 0 9 9
13 Dieter Huysamen 35141 70 4 3 7
14 Peron Parasaramen 27970 10 0 5 5
15 Lubabalo Ntisana 19929 53 3 0 3  
16 Lionel Black 2528 61 0 0 0

16
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2025/03/11 MOTORSPORT SOUTH AFRICA



Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R1 R2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R1 R2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2
Total

1 Clinton Seller 7872 1 25 25 50
2 VAN DALEN 23102 469 16 20 36
3 Pieter Delport 29668 110 13 16 29
4 Keith Agliotti 8622 31 11 11 22
5 Hein McMahon 17610 4 20 0 20
6 Peron Parasaramen 27970 10 0 13 13

6

Killarney

6

RND 10

                     2025  SOUTH AFRICAN ZX10 MASTERS NATIONAL CHALLENGE OVERALL 

RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 RND 4 RND 5 RND 6 RND 7 RND 8 RND 9
08-Mar

2025/03/11 MOTORSPORT SOUTH AFRICA



Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R1 R2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R1 R2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2
Total

1 Graeme van breda 02585 41 25 25 50
2 James Barson 11499 15 16 20 36
3 Dave Veringa 9508 117 20 16 36
4 Sfiso Themba 3448 63 13 11 24
5 Dieter Huysamen 35141 70 11 10 21
6 Reginald Seale 13266 166 0 13 13
7 Lubabalo Ntisana 19929 53 10 0 10

7

Killarney

7

RND 10

                                               2025 SOUTH AFRICAN ZX10 GRAND MASTERS NATIONAL CHALLENGE OVERALL 

RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 RND 4 RND 5 RND 6 RND 7 RND 8 RND 9
08-Mar

2025/03/11 MOTORSPORT SOUTH AFRICA



Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2
Total

1 Jayson Lamb 11340 42 25 25 25
2 Johan Le Roux 01793 44 20 20 20
3 Lionel Black 61 0 0 0

0
3

Killarney

3

RND 10

                                               2025 SOUTH AFRICAN ZX10 VETERANS NATIONAL CHALLENGE OVERALL 

RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 RND 4 RND 5 RND 6 RND 7 RND 8 RND 9
08-Mar

2025/03/11 MOTORSPORT SOUTH AFRICA


